Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic

Volunteer Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Fire Apparatus
Engineer

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Department Total Wages
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

Safety

Safety

$175,460

$173,506

$171,565

$158,507

$152,912

$152,710

$137,221

$135,713

$133,772

$127,773

$112,042

$12,360

$2,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,231

$45,877

$45,859

$28,197

$43,463

$42,216

$34,736

$33,938

$28,539

$32,912

$35,929

$0

$0



