Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$175,460	\$46,231
Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$173,506	\$45,877
Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$171,565	\$45,859
Captain	Fire Apparatus Engineer	Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$158,507	\$28,197
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$152,912	\$43,463
Firefighter/Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$152,710	\$42,216
Firefighter/Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$137,221	\$34,736
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$135,713	\$33,938
Firefighter/Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$133,772	\$28,539
Firefighter/Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$127,773	\$32,912
Firefighter/Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$112,042	\$35,929
Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$12,360	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$2,242	\$0